Name of Museum

Exhibition Title

Timeline

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Edited/proofed copy & images supplied
	Fri 6th Dec

	
	
	
	
	Design Start
	Mon 9th Dec

	
	
	
	
	First set of lasers to client
	Wed 18th Dec

	
	
	
	
	First corrections start
	Thu 19th Dec

	
	
	
	
	Final set of lasers to client for signoff
	Thu 2nd Jan

	
	
	
	
	Laser proof signoff
	Thu 2nd Jan

	
	
	
	
	Design end
	Fri 3rd Jan

	
	
	
	
	Proofing start
	Mon 6th Jan

	
	
	
	
	Proofing end
	Tue 7th Jan

	
	
	
	
	Digital proof to client for approval 
	Wed 8th Jan

	
	
	
	
	Digital proof signoff
	Wed 8th Jan

	
	
	
	
	To print
	Thu 9th Jan

	
	
	
	
	Delivery
	Tue 14th Jan


Name of Museum

Exhibition Title

Timeline

	Action

e.g.
	When 
	Who

	Confirm host venues
	1/05/07
	Assistant Curator

	Finalise objects
	
	Curator

	Finalise itinerary
	
	Curator

	Book transportation
	
	Registrar

	Organise photography
	
	Assistant Curator

	Prepare education kit
	
	Education officer
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